NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

szAUNSAN®Y : USqueyes szuulni
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1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199
0031001 Daily English Conversation
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality
ﬂgﬁuﬂﬂu@z’ﬁﬂﬁﬁu

0032003 Art Appreciation
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

MERAUININENTABEANT
0036016 English for Career Preparation

o = a v =
ﬂ’]iﬁ”"]@\‘iﬂﬂ‘iﬂLW'ﬂﬂﬂ?Lﬁ]?ﬂNﬂ')’]ﬁJWﬁ‘@Ni‘Hﬂ'ﬁﬂﬁ‘tﬂ@U@’]‘ﬂW

2 PNIAIT NN UUIENFAFAEA © 102

]

2.1 ATunua1zn weinsge ;63

FUAIT 5181997
1103101 Fundamental Drawing
nsanInuyagu
1103102 Drawing Techniques
MALANIIIIANIN
1103103 Principles of Two Dimensional Design

NANNN9DANULL 2 HF

1103104 Principles of Three Dimensional Design
NANNN9DANULL 3 HF

1103105 Color Theory

noea
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2.1 ATUNuaITn weinsge ;. 63

1103106 Computer for Design
AaNRamafiiaN1TaaNLUL

1103107 Wisdom and Isan Art and Culture
nityauuazAalimusssuaan

1103108 History of Western Art

UsedRaansAalnzdumnn

1103201 Oriental Art
Aatemziunan
1103202 Fundamental of Visual Communication Design

nseenuuuilmARalduyagiu
1103203 Fundamental Industrial Craft Product Design
NIEeNULLNARAITIInngRaMnIsNduya gy
1103204 Local Wisdom and Textile Design

nseanuuLRamenugiyaynviesiu

1103205 Creative Thinking
NIAALTIAEINATIA
1103301 History of Creative Arts and Design

UszddAaniuninAaifuazniseanuuy
1103302 Marketing and Management for Creative Arts Business

n3aANITuazNIRAIAEIMTLgINAAUUIRAAL]

1103401 Brand Building
N9AFNATIAUAT

1103402 Research in Creative Arts
n3sanaunnAay

1103403 Professional Practice in Creative Arts

nsEnaATINA WG IR AR
1103404 Seminar in Creative Arts
naduNuInaugnAaLl
1103405 Senior Project in Creative Arts
Tassuildnn1euniinAal
2.2 RrnemivAu (1IRenFUWReN 1 NgNATI)  wdleiasge @ 27
221 Frveneenwuuiimaday] viienasge ;27
FUAITN 518199
1103206 Publication Design

NNTAANLLLRAINNA
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221 AruenesnuuuiwaAra] vilseinsge 27

1103207 Printing Process and Technology
walulaguaznszuaunisiuw

1103208 Computer-Aided Design for Visual Communication Design

ARNALLARTTIEARNLL LA UTLTINARRALT

1103303 Packaging Design
N19RBNLULILTIAT U
1103304 Lettering and Typography Design

NN9ABNLULBAZAAINNFIBN T

1103305 Advertising Design
nnraanuuLTaEn
1103306 Motion Picture and Video Production

= o

NNFURABNINUATUAZIRAN AL

1103307 lllustration Design
n13aFenndsznay
1103406 Environmental Graphic Design

nisaenuuLNIAnNeanInuIndas

222  FTONELNUULNARAITIANGAAIUNTIN  vienasgn 1 27

TUAITN $18371

1103209 Industrial Craft Product Design from Local Wisdom
N190BNUULNARAIIR AR MNIINAINRLTTy sy vinatiy

1103210 Material and Process for Industrial Craft Product Design

AR UAZNITNIBNINARA VLW BN ULLNAR TR g nAMNITN

1103211 Experimental Industrial Craft Product Design
NN9RANLULULNARAUTIANGAANANITHTNNAABS

1103308 Industrial Craft Product Design for Living Space
nsaenuUUNARATRngRanIsuiNafuTiatade

1103309 Computer-Aided Drafting
REETIN T CHE LTI L

1103310 Industrial Craft Product Design for Public Space
NIBBNULILKARAMTIIRNE AN ITHIND U ANB1 9T

1103311 Three Dimensional Computer - aided for Industrial Craft Product Design
AANNIAD TR VNN AR ML UL BNULLLARADUTIR 0 AAMNITH

1103312 Wisdom and Furniture Design

a o G A
ﬂumﬂﬂu_,lﬂgﬂm_lﬂ’]‘i"ﬂ'ﬂﬂLLUULﬂ‘i’ﬂ\iLﬁ"ﬂu

1103407 Product Design for Environmental Sustainability

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

“uaanm

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

08/05/2567 00:00 Page

5/7



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

222 ArenesnuuuNARSTvinogna s whefinsga . 27

a

N1222NLUUNARA U NeFIAA D NTSTag

223  Arvensenuuuuiulaz@me whainsge ;27

SURAIL

1103212

1103213

1103214

1103313

1103314

1103315

1103316

1103317

1103408

2.3 Fganaan

SURAILN

1103215

1103216

1103217

1103218

1103219

1103220

518199
Fundamental Fashion Design
nnseanuuuLndwiassi
Flat Pattern Making
nsdadudefindaauuunssane
Computer-Aided Design for Fashion and Textile Design
AaNNIRaTIaN1TaanLULA LN e nLULUWEULA S Eana
Pattern Design for Textile
n1gRaNLULANEEN
Draping Design
nasinfiudadndaenisquauLuiu
Cutting and Sewing Techniques
wAlANIFALaZLEL
Fashion Collection Design
NN9RANULLUWTULLLARALAATU
Native Costume and Textile
ArRdusIne LAz danaiuiias
Commercial Fashion Design
NN2RAN UL UNT TSN el
wdaenafgn ;12

518199
History of Fashion and Textile Design
srdRAanin1saantuLLWTULALRINe
Trends and Contemporary Lifestyles
wnltuuazAnginsnade
Photography in Creative Arts
NN nAaLl
Interior Decoration Design
nsaanuUUANLEINI T
Innovative Textile Techniques
WMANARINALTIUIANT TN
Fundamental Ceramic Design

nseanuuuieestiufuNdugagy
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2.3 Arwenden whedasgn 12

1103221

1103318

1103319

1103320

1103321

1103322

1103323

1103324

1103325

1103409

1103410

1103411

1103412

Character Design

NN9RRNULLAIAZAT

Ceramic Design Techniques
waTANMaaNLULILATETAWNA

Wood Work and Metal Work Technology
walulageuliuazlans

Model Making

N385 ULLANARY

Accessories Design
NM7R8NLULLATENUTZNALINNTUAINE
Exhibition and Display Design
NMTRANLLLNNTAALAAIINITANTIAZ N LAAIRUAN
Composite Material Product Design
NM9RBNULLNARAUTTARNAN

New Media Design
nnreanuuLdadss

High Fashion Design
ﬂ’]ﬁ‘ﬂﬂﬂLL‘LI‘]_lLﬂdi‘"a\‘]LLﬁi\iﬂ’]ﬂ‘T‘]’uQ\i
Information Design
mi@@ﬂLLUULL@:'%“mmﬁ@H@mmumFi
Design Presentation
NIUNAUAKAUAANLLL

Local Wisdom for Visual Communication Design
nRTyeyrduniseenuuuimaday]
Jewelry Design

A o
NN9RRNUULLATANLTEAL

3 viwaedTReNET wiiefinsngn . 6
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